WF65 10TH-1201
Manufacturer Part # WF651201
OS Windows 10 Pro (MSI recommends Windows 10 Pro for business.)
CPU Intel® Core™ i7-10750H
CPU Speed 2.6 - 5.0GHz
Chipset HM470
Color Silver
Screen Size 15.6" FHD (1920*1080), IPS-Level 60Hz 45%NTSC Thin Bezel
Resolution 1920x1080 16:9
Visual Experience True Color Tech.
GPU NVIDIA® Quadro® P620
Video Memory 4GB GDDR6
Keyboard White backlight keyboard (84 Key)
Speaker Speakers 2W*2
Memory 16GB (8G*2) DDR4 2666MHz (MAX 64GB)
HDD Capacity 512GB NVMe SSD
HDD Interface NVMe
LAN RTL8111HS
WLAN Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201(2*2 ax)
Bluetooth BT 5.1
Card Reader _
Webcam 720p HD Webcam
USB 1x USB 3.2 Gen2 Type C; 3x USB 3.2 Gen 1
Thunderbolt -
Video Port HDMI*1, USB Type-C Gen1*1
Audio Port Mic-in x 1, Headphone-out x 1
AC Power Adaptor 120W
Battery Pack 3 cell (51Whr)
Dimension 14.13"x10.00"x0.85"
Weight 4.10 lbs
Manufacturer Warranty 3 year Limited warranty (Include 1 Year Global) + 3 year onsite warranty
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               bladsy 1 / 1